MINI - EXCAVATORS

SANY SY16

DEERE 17G OPEN STATION
DEERE 26G OPEN STATION
DEERE 26G CAB

SANY SY35 CAB

DEERE 50G OPEN STATION
SANY SY50 CAB

SANY SY60 CAB

DEERE 75D CAB

HITACHI 75 CAB

MINI EX ATTACHMENTS

26 BREAKER

75 BREAKER

75 DITCHING/ HYDRAULIC SWIVEL

EXCAVATOR

JOHN DEERE 120

HITACHI zx135

JOHN DEERE 135D

JOHN DEERE 200 w/extendahoe
DEERE 210 (thumb)

DEERE 210

HITACHI 210 (thumb)

SANY SY215CLC (thumb)
HITACHI ZX225 ZERO TAIL (thumb)
JD 225D LC ZERO TAIL (thumb)
JD 290GLC (thumb)

HITACHI ZX300LC (thumb)

CAT 321C ZERO TAIL (thumb)
CAT 322CL LONGSTICK 60' reach
CAT 328 Zero Tail (thumb)

CAT 336 (thumb)

HITACHI ZX-350LC

JD 350LC

GRADALL XL5200 TRACK

EXCAVATOR ATTACHMENTS

20 TONNE MULCHER/MOWER - 80mm pins
200 SERIES BREAKER

FROST PICK: 20 TONNE

FROST PICK: 30 TONNE
DITCHING/HYDRAULIC SWIVEL: 135
DITCHING/HYDRAULIC SWIVEL: 210/225
DITCHING/HYDRAULIC SWIVEL: 328

2020

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

5377 Elcho Rd, Wellandport

DAILY
205
205
245
255
285
325
325
385
425
425

DAILY
200
400

90

DAILY
625
685
685
750
725
725
725
750
750
750
800
800
750
850
900
950
950
950
900

DAILY
350
600

45
55
110
140
160

905-386-2045

korrentals@gmail.com

WEEKLY
820
820
980
1020
1140
1300
1300
1540
1700
1700

WEEKLY
800
1600
360

WEEKLY
2500
2740
2740
3000
2900
2900
2900
3000
3000
3000
3200
3200
3000
3400
3600
3800
3800
3800
3600

WEEKLY
1400
2400

180
220
440
560
640

MONTHLY
2460
2460
2940
3060
3420
3900
3900
4620
5100
5100

MONTHLY
2400
4800
1080

MONTHLY
7500
8220
8220
9000
8700
8700
8700
9000
9000
9000
9600
9600
9000
10200
10800
11400
11400
11400
10800

MONTHLY
4200
7200

540
660
1320
1680
1920



TRAILERS
ROCK TRUCK JD 250 - 25T
ROCK TRUCK CAT 730 - 30T

DOZERS

CAT D3

CAT D5

CAT D5GXL OPEN STATION
DEERE 450J

DEERE 450K

DEERE 750J

DEERE 850J

LOADERS

JD 444K

JD 644J with forestry tires
CAT 924G

CAT 924GIT

CAT 930K with forestry tires

SKID STEERS

CASE TR270 TRACK
DEERE 317 TRACK
DEERE 323D TRACK
DEERE 318 WHEEL
DEERE 270 WHEEL
DEERE 320 WHEEL
DEERE 328 WHEEL
DEERE 332 TRACK

SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS
AUGER DRIVE
AUGER BITS 4", 5", 6", 8", 12"

AUGER BITS 16", 18", 24", 30", 36"

BREAKER HAMMER
HARLEY RAKE

SR3 COMMAND SERIES
36" TRENCHER 4" wide
SWEEPER

MANURE FORK

60" BUSH HOG
FORESTRY HEAD
HYDRAULIC GRAPPLE

WALK BEHIND SKID STEERS
WALKBEHIND BOXER
WALKBEHIND BOBCAT MT-52

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
125
155

DAILY
800
925

DAILY
395
595
525
425
425
750
875

DAILY
475
575
475
475
575

DAILY
250
250
285
250
225
260
285
350

DAILY
100
30
55
200
250
250
150
200
35
250
300
100

DAILY
165
195

WEEKLY
3200
3700

WEEKLY
1580
2380
2100
1700
1700
3000
3500

WEEKLY
1900
2300
1900
1900
2300

WEEKLY
1000
1000
1140
1000
900
1040
1140
1400

WEEKLY
400
120
220
800

1000
1000
600
800
140
1000
1200
400

WEEKLY
660
780

MONTHLY
9600
11100

MONTHLY
4740
7140
6300
5100
5100
9000

10500

MONTHLY
5700
6900
5700
5700
6900

MONTHLY
3000
3000
3420
3000
2700
3120
3420
4200

MONTHLY
1200
360
660
2400
3000
3000
1800
2400
420
3000
3600
1200

MONTHLY
1980
2340



WALK BEHIND SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS

PALLET FORKS

BUCKET

ROTOTILLER - BOXER ONLY
HAMMER

AUGER DRIVE

ROLLERS

DYNAPAC CC900 35" SMOOTH - double drum
CAT CB-224D 47" SMOOTH - double drum
DYNAPAK CC142 50" SMOOTH - double drum
BOMAG BW177DH-3 66" SMOOTH DRUM
BOMAG BW211D-3 84" SMOOTH DRUM OPEN
BOMAG BW211D-3 84" SMOOTH DRUM CAB
BOMAG BW213D-3 84" SMOOTH DRUM CAB
BOMAG W177PDH40 66" SHEEPSFOOT
BOMAG BW213PDH-3 86" SHEEPSFOOT

SCISSOR LIFTS SMOOTH SURFACE
15' GENIE GR-15 ELECTRIC
32' GENIE GS-2632 ELECTRIC

ARTICULATED BOOM LIFT
Z-60/34 60 FT

TELEHANDLERS
JLG G6-42A Telehandler 6000LB

GENERATORS

FIRMAN W01781 2100W GAS
FIRMAN W03081 3300W GAS
TERREX RL4000 LIGHT TOWER

PUMPS AND HOSE

2" ELECTRIC

3" GAS

4" TOWBEHIND PUMP

4" SILENT RUN PUMP

6" SILENT RUN PUMP

6" TOWBEHIND PUMP
SUCTION HOSE 2" X 20'
DISCHARGE HOSE 2" X 50'
SUCTION HOSE 3" X 20'
DISCHARGE HOSE 3" X 50'
DISCHARGE HOSE 4" X 50'
SUCTION HOSE 4" X 50'
SUCTION HOSE 6" X 50"
DISCHARGE HOSE 6" X 50'

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A

4 HOURS
35
45
N/A

4 HOURS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

DAILY
25

65
100
100

DAILY
225
265
265
365
395
395
395
365
395

DAILY
110
225

DAILY
350

DAILY
300

DAILY
55
65

200

DAILY
25
40

205
250
300
275

~N o~

45
45
60
60

WEEKLY
100

260
400
400

WEEKLY
900
1060
1060
1460
1580
1580
1580
1460
1580

WEEKLY
440
900

WEEKLY
1400

WEEKLY
1200

WEEKLY
220
220
800

WEEKLY
100
160
820

1000
1200
1100
28
28
28
28
180
180
240
240

MONTHLY
300

780
1200
1200

MONTHLY
2700
3180
3180
4380
4740
4740
4740
4380
4740

MONTHLY
1320
3600

MONTHLY
4200

MONTHLY
3600

MONTHLY
660
660

2400

MONTHLY
300
480

2460
3000
3600
3300
84
84
84
84
540
540
720
720



HEATING & VENTILATION 4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY

ECOBLAZE DIESEL SPACE HEATER N/A 60 240 720
30" ELECTRIC PEDESTAL N/A 20 80 240
TAMPERS 4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
DIRT TAMPER - MANUAL N/A 10 40 N/A
GAS PLATE 800LBS N/A 90 360 1080
TM270 600LBS N/A 75 300 900
WACKER VP1135 135LB N/A 60 240 720
LONCIN MS10 PLATE TAMPER 142LB N/A 60 240 720
LONCIN MS100 PLATE TAMPER 167 LB N/A 65 260 780
JUMPING JACK N/A 45 180 540
LAWN / GARDEN 4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
AIR COMPRESSOR 185CFM DIESEL N/A 40 160 480
BOSCH BRUTE ELECTRIC BREAKER N/A 45 180 540
WEED TRIMMER 20 35 140 N/A
GARDEN EDGER N/A 60 240 N/A
WHEEL BARROW - 5 CUBIC FEET 10 10 40 N/A
HYDRAULIC ROTOTILLER 65 85 340 N/A
LOG SPLITTER N/A 75 300 900
POST HOLE AUGER TOW BEHIND N/A 100 400 1200
POST HOLE AUGER BITS: 6", 9" AND 12" N/A 20 80 240
STUMP GRINDER WALK BEHIND N/A 110 440 N/A
DITCH WITCH WALK BEHIND 36" x 4" - wheeled N/A 150 600 N/A
DITCH WITCH WALK BEHIND 36" x 6" - wheeled N/A 150 600 N/A
DITCH WITCH WALK BEHIND 36" x 4" - tracked 150 600 N/A
6" TOW BEHIND WOOD CHIPPER N/A 175 700 2100
12" TOW BEHIND WOOD CHIPPER N/A 300 1200 3600
18" SOD CUTTER N/A 90 360 1080
19" AERATOR N/A 70 280 840
TRACTORS 4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
JD 1025R SUB-COMPACT UTILITY N/A 175 700 2100
JD 8300 - 200HP N/A 440 1760 5280
CONCRETE WORK 4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
CONCRETE MIXER ELECTRIC N/A 45 180 540
CONCRETE MIXER GAS TOWBEHIND N/A 95 380 1140
CONCRETE BUGGY GAS N/A 250 1000 3000
FLOOR GRINDER ELECTRIC 140 175 700 2100
CUT OFF SAW N/A 65 260 780
BREAK OUT SAW N/A 90 360 1080
CONCRETE CHAINSAW N/A 90 360 1080
CONCRETE BUCKET N/A 115 460 1380
DRILLS 4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY

HAMMER DRILL CORE N/A 65 260 N/A



LASER

RL-H5A Manual
RL-SV1S Single Slope
RL-SV2S Dual Slope
EXCAVATOR EYE CR-5
DOZER EYE MCR2

FENCE
TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE

MISC. CHARGES

HITCH RECEIVER
PRESSURE WASHING
LOST KEY CHARGE
FUEL SURCHARGE
INSURANCE

4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY

N/A 55 220 660
N/A 70 280 840
N/A 80 320 960
N/A 45 180 540
N/A 60 240 720
4 HOURS DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
N/A N/A N/A 11.2
5
125/hr
50
2.20/L
12%

Insurance is mandatory, and is supplied automatically unless supplied prior to rental by customer

FLOATING: DEPENDING ON LOCATION
DELIVERY

PICKUP

FLOAT SERVICE

PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Daily - max 8 hours
Weekly - max 40 hours
Monthly - max 160 hours

125/HR

Daily is considered a 24 hour rental as long as your within 8
running hours. Weekly is considered 7 days as long as your
within 40 running hours. Monthly is considered 28 days as long
as your within 160 running hours.



